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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
03.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.49 Ema GARGOVIĆ BUBU Podgorica 04.07.2015
Nezvanični MNE - 16 28.49 Ema GARGOVIĆ BUBU Podgorica 04.07.2015
Nezvanični MNE - 14 33.47 Dajana DAJKOVIĆ BUBU Dubrovnik (CRO) 18.05.2013
Nezvanični MNE - 12 35.71 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ HN Beograd (SRB) 28.10.1995
Nezvanični MNE - 10 42.92 Jana BOROVIĆ BRBU Nikšić 06.06.2021
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 - 11 godina

1. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 43.51 238
2. Jasna VUČINIĆ 11 Buducnost, PO 47.58 182
3. Snežana STOJKOVA 10 PK Skopje 50.10 156
4. Saša RAĐENOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 51.25 145
5. Maša BOGOJEVIĆ 11 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 56.39 109
6. Ana BOJANIĆ 11 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 57.28 104
7. Mia BOŽOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:00.13 90
8. Sofija PETRIĆ 11 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 1:04.67 72
9. Viktorija TUBIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:12.62 51

10. Tijana HAMOVIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:16.94 43

12 - 13 godina

1. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta 38.48 344 Q
2. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 38.64 340 Q
3. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 41.25 279 R
4. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 42.57 254 R
5. Maša VUKIĆEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.24 242

14 - 15 godina

1. Ekatarina IVANINA 07 Zemcuzina Moskva 35.11 453 Q
2. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 36.10 417 Q
3. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 39.99 307 Q
4. Martina PEJOVIĆ 06 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 42.73 251
5. Maša VUČKOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.96 247
6. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 43.99 230
7. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 47.40 184
8. Anđela CREPULJA 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 57.19 104

16 - 17 godina

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.55 569 Q
2. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 33.52 521 Q
3. Sonja KAPEDANI 04 Te Stela SA 35.82 427 Q

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 32.55 569 Q
2. Mia ORLOVIĆ 04 Usce 33.52 521 Q
3. Ekatarina IVANINA 07 Zemcuzina Moskva 35.11 453 Q
4. Sonja KAPEDANI 04 Te Stela SA 35.82 427 Q
5. Maša KUSOVAC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 36.10 417 Q
6. Kalina JORDANOVSKA 08 Beta 38.48 344 Q
7. Mia ĐURĐIĆ 09 PVK Nikšić 38.64 340 Q
8. Lorena PEROVIĆ 07 Buducnost, PO 39.99 307 Q
9. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 41.25 279 R

10. Stefana ZINDOVIĆ 08 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 42.57 254 R
11. Martina PEJOVIĆ 06 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 42.73 251
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. Maša VUČKOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 42.96 247
13. Maša VUKIĆEVIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.24 242
14. Jana BOROVIĆ 11 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 43.51 238
15. Anđela ĐURAŠKOVIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 43.99 230
16. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 47.40 184
17. Jasna VUČINIĆ 11 Buducnost, PO 47.58 182
18. Snežana STOJKOVA 10 PK Skopje 50.10 156
19. Stanislava PETROVIĆ 13 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 50.65 151
20. Saša RAĐENOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 51.25 145
21. Maša BOGOJEVIĆ 11 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 56.39 109
22. Anđela CREPULJA 07 PVK Primorac Kotor 57.19 104
23. Ana BOJANIĆ 11 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 57.28 104
24. Mia BOŽOVIĆ 10 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:00.13 90
25. Sofija PETRIĆ 11 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 1:04.67 72
26. Viktorija TUBIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:12.62 51
27. Tijana HAMOVIĆ 11 Leotar, TB 1:16.94 43


